
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Karur KCP Packkings Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation : 15-03-2021List of Stakeholders as on: 31-10-2021

Sl.No Name of the Creditor Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount admitted
Nature of  
Claim

Amount 
Corvered by 
Guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 
admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Amount 
of Claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification Remarks if any

1
Hinduja Leyland Finance 
Limited 13-09-2021 5,25,28,525.00       Nil USFC Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 5,25,28,525.00 

Documents were shared 
as and when asked and 
accordingly claims were 
admitted

List of Unsecured Financial  Creditors

Details of the Claims received Details of claim admitted


